
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S BASKETBALL DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of March 15, 

2015

Big 12

Southeastern

Atlantic Coast

Big Ten

Pac-12

Atlantic 10

Ivy

AAC

West Coast

Big East

Atlantic Sun

Horizon

Colonial

Sun Belt

Mid-American

Big West

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Adj

RPI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

192

269

287

254

214

232

123

178

154

160

123

135

149

158

183

133

9

1

5

3

2

8

4

7

6

10

11

14

12

15

18

17

DIV I 

WIN % 

1

5

3

2

4

8

10

6

9

7

14

16

11

13

15

12

1

3

2

4

5

6

10

7

9

8

12

15

11

13

17

14

6

2

4

3

1

9

5

8

7

10

12

15

11

13

18

14

120

165

181

180

158

194

101

165

144

151

108

128

156

161

178

140

2

1

3

4

5

7

6

10

9

11

8

12

17

18

13

15

 .6135

 .6169

 .6109

 .5814

 .5728

 .5426

 .5455

 .5120

 .5172

 .5090

 .5254

 .5083

 .4850

 .4846

 .5051

 .4863

 .5798

 .5777

 .5757

 .5664

 .5597

 .5308

 .5206

 .5179

 .5168

 .5134

 .5116

 .5022

 .4991

 .4989

 .4975

 .4964

 .5798

 .5777

 .5757

 .5664

 .5597

 .5308

 .5206

 .5179

 .5168

 .5134

 .5116

 .5022

 .4991

 .4989

 .4975

 .4964

Div I OPPONENT 

SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 

STRENGTH ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

1

1

0

0

1

2

1

0

7

1

11

14

3

15

8

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5863

 .5802

 .5826

 .5721

 .5676

 .5285

 .5177

 .5229

 .5184

 .5200

 .5039

 .4959

 .5064

 .5021

 .4920

 .4996

 .5555

 .5499

 .5516

 .5537

 .5512

 .5166

 .5059

 .5213

 .5134

 .5187

 .4984

 .4955

 .5051

 .4987

 .4973

 .4998

 .4742

 .5277

 .5057

 .5157

 .5226

 .4879

 .5068

 .4904

 .4928

 .4717

 .4677

 .4558

 .4672

 .4516

 .4441

 .4486

 .5048

 .5366

 .5261

 .5325

 .5370

 .5011

 .5050

 .5025

 .5038

 .4903

 .4784

 .4702

 .4831

 .4733

 .4646

 .4704

10

14

15

14

12

14

8

11

10

10

8

9

10

11

12

9

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S BASKETBALL DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of March 15, 

2015

Conference USA

Patriot

Missouri Valley

Southern

Big Sky

Mountain West

America East

Metro Atlantic

Summit

OVC

Southland

Big South

Northeast

Western Athletic

Mid-Eastern

Southwestern

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Adj

RPI

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

210

148

142

118

162

151

129

157

123

150

151

143

128

96

143

109

16

22

19

21

25

24

20

13

28

23

27

29

26

31

30

33

DIV I 

WIN % 

18

20

17

23

21

19

22

24

25

27

28

31

29

30

32

33

16

19

18

23

21

20

22

24

25

26

27

29

28

30

31

33

17

20

19

22

23

24

21

16

26

25

28

29

27

30

31

33

213

157

164

121

179

177

142

185

139

198

201

178

175

130

230

180

14

16

24

19

21

23

20

25

22

28

27

26

30

29

31

32

 .4891

 .4853

 .4611

 .4822

 .4696

 .4618

 .4724

 .4532

 .4627

 .4242

 .4257

 .4374

 .4192

 .4225

 .3830

 .3733

 .4914

 .4874

 .4836

 .4829

 .4821

 .4797

 .4786

 .4724

 .4711

 .4493

 .4473

 .4455

 .4425

 .4364

 .4240

 .4159

 .4914

 .4874

 .4836

 .4829

 .4821

 .4797

 .4786

 .4724

 .4711

 .4493

 .4473

 .4455

 .4425

 .4364

 .4240

 .4159

Div I OPPONENT 

SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 

STRENGTH ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

6

3

3

9

18

11

3

0

12

7

33

17

1

12

15

11

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

1

4

1

0

2

1

1

 .4946

 .4846

 .4869

 .4776

 .4804

 .4846

 .4786

 .4750

 .4709

 .4485

 .4469

 .4395

 .4436

 .4354

 .4245

 .4110

 .4943

 .4900

 .4947

 .4823

 .4855

 .4907

 .4837

 .4813

 .4802

 .4674

 .4632

 .4544

 .4610

 .4598

 .4532

 .4429

 .4515

 .4373

 .4421

 .4383

 .3969

 .3984

 .4401

 .4625

 .3772

 .4083

 .3814

 .3753

 .3909

 .3589

 .3608

 .3415

 .4665

 .4568

 .4609

 .4554

 .4318

 .4309

 .4558

 .4699

 .4177

 .4291

 .4085

 .4023

 .4123

 .3933

 .3887

 .3715

14

10

10

8

12

11

9

11

9

12

13

11

10

8

13

10

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S BASKETBALL DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of March 15, 

2015

Division I Independents 33

Adj

RPI

33
10

32

DIV I 

WIN % 

2632 32
17

33
 .3704  .4139  .4139

Div I OPPONENT 

SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 

STRENGTH ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

2 0  .4123  .4780  .3480  .37361 teams


